
Fabric:

Weight:

XXS/XS S/M L/XL XXLSizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

XXS/XS S/M L/XL

Country of Origin: Commodity Code: 

62011310

XXL/XXXL

Garment Measurements:

To Fit:

SC030

 ADULTS UNISEX RAIN TROUSERS

Notes:

Description:

100% PVC

0.20MM

• Rain trousers with elasticated waist.
• Pocket opening to give access to

lower garments.
• Stud fastening on ankle to recude

the leg opening.

China

Sponge Wash 

XXS/XS S/M L/XL

Waist 
Inside Leg 

30
76

32.5
78

35
80

37.5
82

XXL/XXXL

To Fit Waist - Inches 
To Fit Waist - CMS 

28-30
71-76

32-34
81-86

40-42
101-107

36-38
91-96



SC030
 ADULTS UNISEX RAIN TROUSERS

Pantone Guide:

BLACK NAVY
295C

YELLOW
640C




